VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

VICINITY MOTOR CORP.
ISIN: CA9256541058

Overview

2024/10/18 21:59:59

Price
0.065 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: 925654105

-23.53% (-0.02)

ISIN CA9256541058
Symbol VEV
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.065 CAD (56,000)
0.07 CAD (10,000)

0.06 CAD
0.075 CAD
0.055 CAD
0.085 CAD

0.062913 CAD

3,209,331

201,909.34
565
8,000

12.00
10.00
a.00
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4.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA9256541058&ID_NOTATION=94453909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d10f9ae20105f243d71be6382a81f9a0520117060ed046b22a0f50f8bd773cdd&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43bbfc9f7ddf747f1&time=1729474332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=243b0de41a75f5f566018b4215f8320376dd47619cc6ba02a9a97d1691ce8dc1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce114a30bf3d14333&time=1729474332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d248b5df5564a9ad6954ec912f06faed3699dcd0106c0c1238886baedb8bab11&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87f7771ec9f78edee&time=1729474332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86d37fd180974474d4f0320fe47a345a882018b7023fcc631e38ae7d4acb7bd1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e2a0274d1b1fa67c&time=1729474332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01cdbff6bbfb81fbb83f602ef8fa3d165bc0096765e6272cd09cbea16b267257&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d67708d17e63d09f4&time=1729474332&tool=RSC

VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 21:59:59

Price
0.065 CAD

Difference

General attributes

© -23.53%(-0.02)

ISIN CA9256541058
Symbol VEV
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.065 CAD (56,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.07 CAD (10,000)
Open 0.06 CAD
High 0.075 CAD
Low 0.055 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.085 CAD
VWAP 0.062913 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,209,331
Trading volume 201,909.34
Number of trades 565
Last size 8,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -92.78% -94.63% -99.04%
Perf (abs.) -0.84 -1.15 -6.69
Beta 243 1.54 1.31
Volatility 242.91 178.55  117.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.20

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.04 EUR
18

TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:59 0.065 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.0402 EUR 0.00
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 0.0518 USD 1.90
18

Munich 2024/10/ 21:55 0.0402 EUR 0.00

0.101 CAD (1,261,807
0.169 CAD (284,124
0.465 CAD (218,398
0.834 CAD (103,386

1.270 CAD (2024/01/09

0.055 CAD (2024/10/18

1.270 CAD (2024/01/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.055 CAD (2024/10/18)

Number of
trades

38

565

13

13,942
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94453909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312041669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311769432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158149807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311642924

VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/10/ 16:43 0.028 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/ 08:11 0.0582 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/  19:31 0.0396 EUR 0.00
18

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319616958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311769431

VICINITY MOTOR CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
VICINITY MOTOR

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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